
DIVISION TWO

School Name Coach Email Address Phone Number

Amanda-Clearcreek Mike Streets streets.mike@yahoo.com

Bishop Hartley Shawn Wood Shwood1@gmail.com 614-403-6499

Bishop Ready Bob Wilson rwilson2@cdeducation.org

Bloom-Carroll Aaron Walters bc_golf1@yahoo.com

Columbus Academy Craig Yakscoe yakscoec@columbusacademy.org 614-507-8153

Columbus North International

East

Heath Mike Saalfield msaalfield@heath.k12.oh.us 740-281-7237

Highland (Marengo) Chris Rupe chris.rupe424@gmail.com

Horizon Science Academy

Johnstown-Monroe Chris Carlisle ccarlisle@jmk12.org 614-572-9408

Lakewood Jeff Walters jeffreywalters5472@yahoo.com

Liberty Union Miles Haines mileshaines0325@gmail.com

Licking Valley Scott Flesher smflesher1@bellsouth.net 904-718-6981

Linden Mc Kinley

Madison-Plains Joanie Boyle joaneboyle@yahoo.com 740-506-0013

Marion-Franklin

North Union Kenneth Brust k.brust@sbcglobal.net

Northridge Jerry Tackett northridge21@gmail.com

Pleasant Jeff Davis jeff.davis@pleasantstaff.org 740-361-6645

River Valley (Caledonia) Josh Gast jgast@rvk12.org

Utica Joe Bousquet joseph.t.bousquet@boeing.com 740-644-1491

West Jefferson Brad Roe broe@westjeff.org


